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United Bank For Investment ( Private)

Sector :
Code:
ISIN :

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Company Activity:

Establishing Date:
Establishing Capital

Listing Date:
Capital at Listing
Executive Director:

Auditor:

Participants Ratio:
Participants Ratio:

Financial Ratio

Share Turn over Ratio
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unitedbank@unitedbank-iq.net

unitedbank2004@yahoo.com
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Using all kinds of banking ,investment and Finance activities
managing Investment portfolios and give Monetary Credit ,issuing
gurantees , Participate in Economic Projects

20/08/1994

1.000.000.000

03/02/2009

25.000.000.000

Dr. Muhand Qassim
Saad Mahdi Mohammed

Governmental Sector 2.5%
Private 97.5%
ListedCapital as 31/12/2015 :300.000.000.000

2014
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2013

20.08

1994/08/20

1,000,000,000

2009/02/03

25,000,000,000

2.5%
97.5%
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Earning pershare (ID)

0.072

0.100

0.210

0.220

0.220

(Siat) pguad e ailal)

Ownership Rate(%)

53.11

44.89

43.92

37.73

35.48

(Yo)iustatl Aucd

Interest Repetition

9.84

11.80

8.76

12.23

8.00
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Trading Rate (%)

1.4

1.69

1.66

1.57

1.52

(5 dshst

Book Value (ID)

1.056

1.130

1.240

1.240

1.230

() A5 Ban Aagl)

Working Capital

262,218,906,859

287,209,549,000

263,025,291,000

233,691,100,000

173,639,830,000

Salad Jlall ol

Market Capitalization (million),

213000

354000

460000

538000

264000

(Crsale) &8 gl Gt

Profit Distrbuted (%)

Trading Statements

No.of Traded Shares

2%

PANE

7,076,843,480

9%

2013

60,227,665,768

2012

45,452,683,018

2011

116,694,130,326

2010

13,314,855,727

A Jpall FLY Al
Jgtalll <l kg

A glaall aged) 335

Trading Volume

6,532,935,587

102,888,239,942

88,423,322,264

280,058,361,797

23,628,440,301

A1 glaiall Aagill

Annual Closing price

0.710

1.180

1.840

2.690

1.760

gl GBS e

Annual Average price

0.920

1.710

1.950

2.400

1.770

highest price

1.200

1.890

2.990

3.560

2.000

lowest price

0.630

1.120

1.500

1.800

1.500
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listing company in 1SX for the first time 8/7/2004 and delist in 8/7/2006 and relisting on 3/2/2009

1] SSueygyoxXxiy Mools bearg



ALt 2159 B sal) (89w

Balance Sheet

United Bank For Investment ( Private)
Financial Year 31 December

2014

Currency : Iraqi Dinars

2013

2012

2011

2010

- &
(Al datlows) JlaliindU daiall G paal)

Al igall 1 dlant

aolall aulsaoll

hamd 31 Agllall A

Current Assets Al ghanall iy g gall
Cash 35,529,723,837| 113,743,180,000| 216,118,063,000(137,010,459,000(210,358,911,000| (S luaall gy Fgaiuall B) 45830
Investment 13,419.906,249| 14,103,316,000) 14,397,131,000| 10.786,505,000 6,395,072,000 o _jLaTiud
Debitors 63,593.501,5T3| 37.565,401,000) 41,255.045,000|207.446,556,000| 29,412,927,000 gl
Monetary Credit oAl SLamt

Discounted Commercial Papers

41,786,390

69,573,000

3,428,159,000

6.813,528,000

164,251,000

Aoa pecnieall A jladl) (B0

Loans and Advances

429.452,619,557

537.7569,713,000

383,970,401,000

280.013,581,000

261,921,037,000

SR g n g AN

Total Monetary Credit

429,494.405,947

537.,829,286,000

387,398,560,000

286,827,109,000

262,085,288,000

Al Sladl¥ £ gass

Total Current Assets

542,037,537.706

703.241,183,000

659,168,799,000

642,070,629,000

508,252,198,000

Alglamall cilaga gall £ pans

Fixed Assets

N iy ga gall

Fixed Assets At Book Value

53,935,894,738

35,884,699,000

24,610,163,000

13.,294,175,000

10,347,506,000

A aEall dadlily ASHEN il ga galt

projects under execution 760,272,540 15,739,016,000| 22,629,109,000 460,965,000 —_— 3.ATH CaS il g i
Total Fixed Assets 54,696,167,278| 51.,623,715,000| 47,239,272,000 13,755,140,000| 10,347,506,000 Al g gall £ pana
Total Assets 596,733,704,984| 754,864,898,000| 706,408,071,000655,825,769,000|518,599,704,000 ligapall £ gans

Short Term Sources

JaVl 5l Lpasll jileas

Current Accounts & Deposits

186,156,224,510

349,618,977,000

246,693,418,000

299,377,982,000

286,556,308,000

gy dle Sl

Provisions

64,289,926,258

£§6,900,649,000

42,6594,869,000

26.613,947,000

23,872,513,000

il sadslh

Creditors

28,772,480,079

9,611,002,000

10&,855,221,000

82,287,600,000

24,183,547,000

csiilal

Total short term sources

279,818.630,847

416,031,634,000

396,143,508,000

408,379,529,000

334,612,368,000

JaW B i Jipanll jslims £ ogana

Long Term Sources

Jayt AL gl gl Jdleas

Nominal & Paid -up Capital

300,000,000,000

300.000,000,000

250,000,000,000

200.000,000,000

150,000,000,000

R g ) Jal) el

Reserves

16,915,074,137

38,833,264,000

60,264,563,000

47.446,240,000

33,987,336,000

sl oAt

Current Activities Revenues

Total Long term sources 316,915,074,137| 338,833,264,000| 310,264,563,000|247,446,240,000(183,987,336,000| Jav¥) dlgh Jigall jdlas £ gaaa
Total sourcesof Finance 596,733.704.984| 754,864,898,000| 706,408,071,000/655.825.769,000|518,599,704,000 Jupadll jaluas £ ogana
Current Operations Statements »Pluzdlg 2LV >

ws.ball BLET =l

Banking operations Revenue

46,962,234,586

71,204,512,000

88,924,329,000

64,758,931,000

£§3,289,282,000

& pmalt Silleall ittt

Investment Revenue 238,380,538 291,847,000| 4,043,735,000 1,671,472,000 837,797,000 AT bl
Total Revenues 47,300,615,124) 72,196,365.000| 92,968,124,000| 66.430,403,000| 54,127,179,000 ol BLE il gl £ opana

Current Activities expenses

el B sl s

Banking operations expenses

5,864,119,177

11,433,969,000

20,854,429,000

9,377,361,000

9,882,056,000

Agd gl cilaleall CiEg e

Depreciation 2,050,124,504 1,638.319,000 1,385,120.000 1,023,137,000 699,296.000 o s
Administrative expenses 12,005,275,236 14,463,463,000) 12,898,383,000 6,725,919,000 3,287,535,000 A S g peaalt
Total expenses 19,919,518,917| 27,535,751,000| 35,137,992,000| 17.126,417,000| 13,868,887,000| J.lali LA oildg s 6 gana
Surplus of Current Operations 27,381,096,207| 44,660,614,000( 57,830,132,000| 49.303.986,000 40,258,292,000 Ljlal) eulilall (ol
Other Transferring Revenue S AT g Al ganll clal
Transferring Revenue 1,000,000 _ e e J— Ay gadlt Sl
Other Revenues 403,360,585 3,657,065,000 5,555,253,000 1,237,736,000 559,576,000 s AN Sl
Total Other transferring Revenue 404,360,585 3.657,065,000 5,555,253,000f 1.237.736,000 559,576,000 s AW dulgadl s ) £ pans
Transferring operations and Other Expenses A g Al gadt) il g et
Transferring operations Expense 413,043,648 2,698,879,000 4,641,251,000 781,770,000 498,324,000 Ay gatll ilE g e alt
decline investments value 1,000,000,000 —_— 1,337,000,000 300,000,000 —_— ) laTio) Aad b gat
Others Expenses 38.510,138 8,659,536,000 1,588,811,000 251,048,000 117,474,000 S AW Sl g sl
Total 1,451,5563,786| 11,258,415,000 7,667,062,000 1,332,818,000 615,798,000 sl Abpad!) alij el £ gaas
Surplus for distrbution 26,333,903,006| 37.059,264,000 55,818,323,000| 49.208,904,000 40,202,070,000 aaisall QAN aaslan

To Be distributed as :

Dok bas g e pa Rl AT el

Provision for taxation

4,697,718,257

6,219,827,000

3,000,000,000

§,750,000,000

6,893,000,000

A i Cilcais

Legal Reserve

1,081,809,237

1,506,972,000

2,271,014,000

2,213,153,000

1,853,216,000

AN Jlall (al 5 Slaat

amortize Previous Years Losses

1,150,000,000

1,150,000,000

Bl D g dlud glBLY

Undistribute incomes

20,554,375,512

28.632,465,000

50,547,309,000

40,095,751,000

30,205,754,000

(3 A GRAE) 35 pe e Tl

Excess Activity 26,333,903,006 37,059,264,000 55,818,323,000| 49,208,904,000| 40,202,070,000 Jalaaly anE
Annual Net Profit (Revenue) 21,636.,184,749 30,139,437,000f 52,818,323,000 43.458,904,000| 33,309,070,000 [ERESD) FE] T ‘E,Sha
Cash Flow asasiu]l wlbse sl
Cash from operating Activities -71,834,413,792|-102,461,153,000 94,606,560,000 —_— —| AlSl AW e Auadal i
Cash from Investing Activities -2,389,043,643 -4,090,628,000| -37,094,757,000 —_— —_— At Al e A8 SRR
Cash from Financing Activities -3,989,998,247 4,176,898,000 21,595,802,000 — | Ay gt AdaIY o ARl BRI
Net Cash Flow -78,213.455,682| -102,374,883,481| 79,107,604,000| -73,348,452,000 -83,930,587,000 i) SRl Bl
Beginning Cash Balance 113,743,180,000| 216.118,063,000| 137,010,459,000/210,358,911,000| 294,289,498,000 Baall Jg B 2gRal ua
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Ending Cash Balance

35,529,723,837

113,743,179,519

216,118,063,000

137,010,459,000

210,358,911,000

Brall AL A 2Rl dua

et 2014 Sl et a5 Lkl il 2013 slad Adladl gl A8 ) cbeda [mu RG] Aeis s 481 e 2014 p Tie Jy) A0ty O 2013 Al Faa el A dea B VSR dgemy




